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John Maynard Keynes & Farly 20" Century Fconomics

Introduction

Keynes was born in Cambridge, and educated at Eton College and the University of
Cambridge. He began his career in the India Office of the Bitish Government and wrote a
highly reguarded book, Indian Currency and Finance (1913). During World War | he
worked in the Treasury, which he represented at the Paris Peace Conference (1919).
Opposed to the economic terms of the Treaty of Versailles, he resigned his position and
wrote The Economic Consequences of the Peace. (1919), included in this collection in
which he correctly predicted that the staggering reparations levied against Germany would

good that country into economic nationalism and a resurgence of militarism.

Keynes closely examined the problem of prolonged depression in his major work, The
General Theory of Employment, Interest and Money (1936). This book, which provided a
theoretical defence for programmes that were already being tried in Great Britain and by
President Franklin D. Roosevelt in the United States, proposed that no self-correcting
mechanism to lift an economy out of a depression existed. Keynes proposed that
government spending must compensate for insufficient business investment in times of

recession.

Shortly after Great Britain entered World War 11, Keynes published How to Pay for the
War (1940), in which he urged that a portion of every wage earner’s pay should
automatically be invested in government bonds. In 1942 he was made a baron, and two
years later he headed the British delegation to the United Nations Monetary Fund.

Keynes s ideas have profoundly influenced the economic policies of many governments
since World War 11, creating the school of economics known as Keynesianism, and many
consider his General Theory of Employment, Interest, and Money one of the most

significant theoretical works of the 20™ century.

Not only does this collection feature a fine selection of the works of John Maynard Keynes
but it aso includes many critical writings on Keynesianism, and it’simplications on




economic and social theory. Also included is biographical material and recent reappaisals

of Keynesianism.
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ARESTIS, PHILIP & SAWYER, MALCOLM (EDITORS). The Relelvance Of Keynesian Economic
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fine dw. 220pp. 8vo. These essays examine the potentia relevance of Keynesian policies for Europe,
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DAVIDSON, PAUL & SMOLENSKY, EUGENE. Aggregate Supply And Demand Analysis.  Harper
& Row Publishers, New York, 1964. First edition. Strong, clean, tight copy in dulled dw. 274pp. 8vo. This
book includes a concise treatment of Keynesian economics. (Blurb).  Order No: 25794.  €38.00

DILLARD, DUDLEY. The Economics Of John Maynard Keynes The Theory Of A Monetary
Economy. Prentice-Hall, Englewood Cliffs, 1948. Ninth Printing. Strong, clean, tight copy in near fine
original cloth. 364pp. 8vo. This book is an exposition of the economics of John Maynard Keynes. (Preface).
Order No: 25776.  €42.00

HANSEN, ALVIN H. A Guide To Keynes.  McGraw-Hill Book Company, New York, 1953. First
edition. Strong, clean, tight copy with minor ink marking of f.e.p. in slightly dulled original paperback.
237pp. 8vo. Contents include sections on Definations and ldeas, The Propensity to Consume and The
Inducement to Invest. Indexed.  Order No: 25808. €21.00

HARROD, R. F. The Life Of John Maynard Keynes. Penguin Books, Harmondsworth, 1972.
Pelican edition. Strong, clean, tight copy in slightly dulled dw. 807pp. 8vo. ISBN 0140214402. Order
No: 25787. €12.00

HAZLITT,HENRY. TheFailureOf The" New Economics'. An Analysis Of The Keynesian Fallacies.
D. Van Nostrand Company, New York, 1960. Reprint. Strong, clean, tight copy in dightly dulled dw.
458pp. 8vo. Contents include chapters on Postulates of Keynesian Economics, Keynes vs. Say's Law, Labor
Unites and Wage Unites. Indexed.  Order No: 25817.  €42.00

HICKS, SIR JOHN. The Crisis In Keynesian Economics. Basic Books, New York, 1974. First
edition. Strong, clean, tight copy in near fine dw. 85pp. 8vo. Contents ibclude chapters on Saving, Investment
and the Multiplier, Money Interest and Liquidity, Wages and Inflation.  Order No: 25834.  €38.00

HOTSON, JOHN H (ET AL). Stagflation And The Bastard Keynesians. University of Waterloo
Press, Waterloo, 1976. first printing. Strong, clean, tight copy in slightly dulled paperback. 240pp. 8vo.
Income Distribution, Money, Dept, and the Price Level, Government Inflation, Income Policies and the
Current Inflation. Indexed.  Order No: 25838.  €26.00

HUTT, W. H. Keynesianism - Retrospect And Prospect. A Critical Restatement Of Basic Economic
Principles. Henry Regnery Company, Chicago, 1963. First edition. Strong, clean, tight copy in dlightly
rubbed dw. 447pp. 8vo. Contents include chapters on The Nature of the Keynesian Thesis, The Nature of
Moneym The Consumption Fallacy and The Say Law. Indexed.  Order No: 25810. €41.00




JOHNSON, ELIZABETH (EDITOR). The Collected Writings Of John Maynard Keynes.  Activities
1922-32 The End Of Reparations: Volume XVIII. The Macmillan Press, London, 1978. 1978 Edition.
Strong, clean, tight copy in dlightly dulled dw. 416pp. 8vo. Contents include chapters on The Decline of the
Mark and The Ruhr Impasse. Indexed. ISBN 0333107300.  Order No: 25780.  €46.00

KLEIN, LAWRENCE R. The Keynesian Revolution.  The Macmillan Company, New York, 1949.
Third Printing. Strong, Icean, tight copy in near fine original cloth. 218pp. 8vo. Contents include chapters on
Keynes as a Classical Economist, The Birth of the General Theory and Anticipations of the General Theory.
Indexed. Order No: 25795. €31.00

KREGEL, J. A. The Reconstruction Of Political Economy.  An Introduction To Post-Keynesian
Economics. The Macmillan Press, London, 1973. First Editon. Strong, clean, tight copy indlightly sunned
dw. 218pp. 8vo. This book attempts to present the historical evolution of the post-Keynesian theory, and
outlines in a simple manner the basic framework of the theory as derived from the works of Joan Robinson.
(Blurb).  Order No: 25807.  €34.00

LEKACHMAN, ROBERT. The Age Of Keynes.  Random House, New York, 1966. First edition.
Strong, clean, tight copy with minor ink marksin slightly sunned original cloth. 324pp. 8vo with uncut pages.
Contents include sections on Keynes and Keynesian Economics, The Keynesian Era. Indexed.  Order No:
25789. €38.00

MAYNARD KEYNES, C.B., JOHN. A Revision Of The Treaty. Being A Sequel To The Economic

Consequences Of The Peace. Harcourt, Brace and Company, New York, 1922. First edition. Strong, clean,
tight copy in dlightly rubbed dw. 242pp. 8vo. Contents include chapters on The State of Opinion, The Burden
of the London Settlement and The Reparation Bill. Indexed.  Order No: 25804.  €85.00

MAYNARD KEYNES, C.B., JOHN. The Economic Consequences Of The Peace. Macmillan,
London, 1920. Reprint. Strong, clean, tight copy in slightly rubbed cloth. 279pp. 8vo. Contents include
chapters on Europe Before the War, The Treaty, Reparation and Europe after theWar.  Order No: 25779.
€65.00

MAYNARD KEYNES, JOHN. A Tract On Monetary Reform. Macmillan, London, 1932. First
edition. Strong, tight copy with monor library markings. Rebound in modern cloth. 209pp. 8vo. Contents
include chapters on The Consequences to Society of Changes in the Vaue of Money, Public Finance and
Changes in the Vaue of Money, The Theory of Money and the Exchanges. Indexed. Order No: 25797.
€38.00

MAYNARD KEYNES, JOHN. EssayslIn Biography. Horizon Press, New York, 1951. New Edition.
Strong, clean, tight copy in near fine original cloth. 354pp. 8vo. Contents include sections on Sketches of
Politicians and Lives of Economists. Indexed.  Order No: 25785,  €46.00

MINSKY, HYMAN P. John Maynard Keynes.  Columbia University Press, New York, 1975. First
edition. Strong, clean, tight copy in near fine origina paperback. 181pp. 8vo. Signed by author. Contents




include chapters on TheGeneral Theory and Its Interpretation, Fundamental Perspectives and The Theory of
Investment. Indexed. ISBN 023103917. Order No: 25837. €31.00

MOGGRIDGE, D. E. Keynes. The Macmillan Press, London, 1979. First edition. Strong, tight copy
with ex-library marks. Rebound in modern. 205pp. 8vo. Contents include chapters on The Economist, The
period of Transition, 1925-31 abd The Economist Statesman, 1939-49. ISBN 0333295242. Order No:
25821. €32.00

MOGGRIDGE, DONALD (EDITOR). The Collected Writings Of John Maynard Keynes. Activities
1940-44 Shaping The Post-War World: The Cleaning Union: Volume XXV. The Macmillan Press, London,
1980. 1980 Edition. Strong, clean, tight copy in near fine dw. 522pp. 8vo. Contents include chapters on The
Origins of the Clearing Union, 1940-1942 and From Cabinate Agreement to White Paper, 1942-1943.
Indexed. ISBN 0333156587.  Order No: 25774.  €46.00 SOLD

MOGGRIDGE, DONALD (EDITOR). The Collected Writings Of John Maynard Keynes. Activities
1941-46 Shaping The Post-War World Bretton Woods and Reparations. Volume XXVI. The Macmillan
Press, London, 1980. 1980 Edition. Strong, clean, tight copy in near fine dw. 453pp. 8vo. Contents include
chapters on Breyyon Woods and After, April 1944-March 1946, Commerical Policy, December 1941-
December 1945. Indexed. ISBN 0333107373.  Order No: 25775.  €46.00

MOGGRIDGE, DONALD (EDITOR). The Collected Writings Of John Maynard Keynes: Activities
1939-45 Internal War Finance. Volume XXII. The Macmillan Press, London, 1978. 1978 Edition.

Strong, clean, tight copy in dulled dw. 519pp. 8vo. Contents include sections on Shaping Opoinion and At
the Treasury - Domestic War Finance. Indexed. ISBN 0333107322.  Order No: 25783.  €46.00

PATINKIN, DON & CLARK LEITH, J (EDITORS). Kaynes, Cambridge And The General
Theory:The Process Of Criticism And Discussion Connected With The Development Of The General
Theory. Macmillan, London, 1977. Reprint. Strong, clean, tight copy in original red cloth. 182pp. 8vo.
Keyness General theory is famous for the revolution it wrought in macroeconomic theory. 1SBN
0333227727. Order No: 25801.  €36.00

ROLL, ERIC. The World After Keynes.  An Examination Of The Economic Order. Frederick A.
Praeger, New York, 1968. First edition. Strong, cleaan, tight copy in dulled dw. 193pp. 8vo. Contents
include sections on Economic Policy and The International Economy. Indexed. Order No: 25822
€36.00

SAWYER, JAMES E. Why Reaganomics And Keynesian Economics Failed.  The Macmillan Press,
Basingstoke, 1987. First edition. Strong, clean, tight copy in equally fine dw. 195pp. 8vo. Content include
chapters on The First Glitch of Economic Theory, The Economic Milieu and Public Policy. Indexed. ISBN
0333440978.  Order No: 25813.  €38.00

STEWART, MICHAEL. KeynesAnd After. Penguin Books, Harmondsworth, 1978. Second Edition.
Strong, clean, tight copy in near fine original paperback. 317pp. 8vo. Contents include chapters on Keynes




the Man, Monetarism and Unemployment since the War. Indexed. ISBN 0140209085.  Order No: 25803.
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THIRLWALL, A. P. (EDITOR). Keynes And Economic Development. The Seventh Keynes Seminar
Held At The University Of Kent At Canterbury, 1985. The Macmillan Press, Houndmills, 1987. First
edition. Strong, clean, tight copy in equally fine dw. 186pp. 8vo. This volume contains the proceedings of the
seventh Keynes Seminar held by Keynes College at the University of Kent at Canterbury in November 1985.
(Blurb). ISBN 0333393244,  Order No: 25829.  €38.00
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Consequences Of The Peace: Volume Il. The Macmillan Press, London, 1984. paperback edition. Strong,
clean, tight copy in near fine original paperback. 192pp. 8vo. Contents include chapters on Europe Before the
War, The conference, The Treaty and Remedies. Indexed.  Order No: 25820.  €28.00

WATTEL, HAROLD L (EDITOR). The Policy Consequences Of John Maynard Keynes. The
Macmillan Press, Houndmills, 1985. first paperback edition. Strong, clean, tight copy in near fine original
paperback. 157pp. 8vo. Contents include chapters on Keyness Policies in Theory and Practice and The
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